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2025 Summer Camp Tuition
Summer camp will be held June 16t*"-August 22", 2025 (ten weeks), 8:30am-11:30am.
Minimum attendance is two mornings per week, and families are required to commit to at least
8 of the 10 camp weeks available.

Child’s Program #of Weekly
based on Age days Tuition

Under 12 months, see the 2025-2026 Infant Room Rate Sheet.

12-24 months  5days  $183.00
4 days $147.00
3days $111.00
2days $75.00

2 years 5days $166.00
4 days $135.00
3days $102.00
2days $70.00

3-8 years 5days $133.00
4 days $107.00
3days $80.00
2days $55.00

Extended Care Fees
Extended Care is available 6:30-8:30 am and 11:30 am-5:30 pm. Fees are contracted at the
following hourly rates.

Child’s Age Hourly Rate A late fee of $1.00 per
12-24 months $11.45 minute per child is charged
2 years $11.00 if picked up after 5:30 pm.
3-8 years $8.85

Other Fee Information
Nonrefundable Registration Fee: $50.00 per family
Onetime Technology Fee: $50.00 per family

Sibling discount: Families with two or more children attending LCLC receive a discount of 10%
for the sibling with the lower tuition and Extended Care bill.




